The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: HOOSIER HACKS 2023-04-01 to 2023-04-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2023-04-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $0.00
2023-04-12 Hackathon grant from Hack Club txn KWHWwWE] $500.00 $500.00
2023-04-13 Invoice to Leangap txn nEHWaO $250.00 $750.00
2023-04-15 BEST BUY txn_ PVHI6d -$53.46 $696.54
2023-04-16  PANDA EXPRESS txn LgHLMd -$164.78 $531.76
2023-04-16 BARNES & NOBLE #2810 txn WBHXxL -$40.62 $491.14
2023-04-16  MEIJER 186 txn AWHYbO -$72.72 $418.42
2023-04-16  MEIJER 186 txn rYHprA -$50.29 $368.13
2023-04-17 Fiscal sponsorship for 4/10 to 4/16 txn yXHwAg -$17.50 $350.63
2023-04-17  RAISING CANES 0582 txn vgH]JOn -$17.49 $333.14
2023-04-17  RAISING CANES 0582 txn_78HVVB -$52.34 $280.80

WITHDRAWN: $469.20. DEPOSITED: $750.00. $280.80

Hoosier Hacks is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from Hoosier Hacks's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



